
Lamington Classic 2024

Top 3 Finishers

SATURDAY 19TH OCTOBER - HALF MARATHON

Place First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Rachel Knighton B2B Female 2:15:21.2

2 Theda Hinrichs Half-Marathon Female 2:22:59.4

3 Jessica Burke B2B Female 2:31:40.6

Place First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Coady Vogele Half-Marathon Male 1:39:35.8

2 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:48:01.1

3 Luke Page B2B Male 1:51:55.7

SATURDAY 19TH OCTOBER - MARATHON

Place First Name Last Name Gender Turn Time Time 

Corrected 

Time

11 Shona Osborne Female 2:30:00 5:18:43.0 5:15:43

15 Rebecca Burton Female 2:40:00 5:39:24.5 5:36:24

16 Pamela Murch Female 2:52:00 5:51:40.9 5:48:40

Place First Name Last Name Gender Turn Time Time 

Corrected 

Time

1 Chris Coombes Male 1:57:00 3:58:26.8 3:55:26

2 Oyoung Kwon Male 1:55:00 3:58:40.6 3:55:40

3 Fred Boin Male 2:00:00 4:03:04.8 4:00:04

SUNDAY 20TH OCTOBER - HALF MARATHON

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:47:14.4

2 Sarah Chapman-StoneHalf-Marathon Female 2:47:18.9

3 Carol Wingreen Half-Marathon Female 2:53:15.9

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:50:12.6

2 Luke Page B2B Male 1:54:40.0

3 Harry Fisher B2B Male 2:01:36.1

SATURDAY 19TH & SUNDAY 20TH OCTOBER BACK-TO-BACK

Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time Sun Time Sat

Combined

Time

1 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:47:14 2:50:18 5:37:32

2 Kaye Roberts B2B Female 2:56:44 2:43:27 5:40:11

3 Vikki Schweitzer B2B Female 3:07:36 2:47:52 5:55:28

Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time Sun Time Sat

Combined

Time

1 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:50:12 1:48:01 3:38:13

2 Luke Page B2B Male 1:54:40 1:51:55 3:46:35

3 Harry Fisher B2B Male 2:01:36 1:53:57 3:55:33



 2024 Lamington Classic

Marathon Results

Overall Place First Name Last Name Gender Turn Time Time 

Corrected 

Time

1 Chris Coombes Male 1:57:00 3:58:26.8 3:55:26

2 Oyoung Kwon Male 1:55:00 3:58:40.6 3:55:40

3 Fred Boin Male 2:00:00 4:03:04.8 4:00:04

4 Adam Taylor Male 1:53:00 4:03:31.0 4:00:31

5 Gyuhwang Lee Male 1:56:00 4:12:58.5 4:09:58

6 Sean Hynes Male 1:57:00 4:22:40.3 4:19:40

7 Rolf Baltes Male 2:23:00 4:51:12.6 4:48:12

8 Sheamus O'Connor Male 2:05:00 5:11:07.2 5:08:07

9 Sacha Cavelier Male 2:21:00 5:17:02.1 5:14:02

10 Don Sutherland Male 2:21:00 5:18:37.5 5:15:37

11 Shona Osborne Female 2:30:00 5:18:43.0 5:15:43

12 David Haliczer Male 2:30:00 5:28:22.6 5:25:22

13 CJ Pearson Male 2:40:00 5:32:55.1 5:29:55

14 Mick Morier Male 2:48:00 5:35:47.5 5:32:47

15 Rebecca Burton Female 2:40:00 5:39:24.5 5:36:24

16 Pamela Murch Female 2:52:00 5:51:40.9 5:48:40

17 Sarah Chapman-Stone Female 2:46:00 5:51:46.9 5:48:46

18 Carol Wingreen Female 2:55:00 5:56:00.5 5:53:00

19 Henry Russell Male 2:52:00 5:59:39.1 5:56:39

20 Jaeyong Lee Male 2:28:00 6:05:05.7 6:02:05

21 Joshua Tambunan Male 2:43:00 6:15:02.5 6:12:02

22 Nolan Nel Male 2:48:00 6:22:32.2 6:19:32

23 Bimbi Gray Female 3:09:00 6:29:09.2 6:26:09

24 Luke Porter Male 2:52:00 6:31:01.0 6:28:01

25 Sarah-Jane Hipwell Female 3:14:00 6:36:58.3 6:33:58

26 Paul Wood Male 3:11:00 6:37:01.1 6:34:01

27 Adam Treanor Male 2:44:00 6:41:38.8 6:38:38

28 Victoria Camilieri-Asch Female 2:54:00 6:47:45.5 6:44:45

29 Jack Cunagin Male 2:55:00 7:03:45.4 7:00:45

30 Matthew Allen Male 3:27:00 7:03:52.8 7:00:52

31 Karen Brown Female 3:23:00 7:25:02.3 7:22:02

32 Sean Pascoe Male 3:30:00 7:42:43.8 7:39:43

Mens Record: 2017 Justin Whitley 3:37:49

Womens Record: 2014 Shone Stephenson 4:05:21



 2024 Lamington Classic

Marathon Results

Overall Place First Name Last Name Gender Turn Time Time 

Corrected 

Time

11 Shona Osborne Female 2:30:00 5:18:43.0 5:15:43

15 Rebecca Burton Female 2:40:00 5:39:24.5 5:36:24

16 Pamela Murch Female 2:52:00 5:51:40.9 5:48:40

17 Sarah Chapman-Stone Female 2:46:00 5:51:46.9 5:48:46

18 Carol Wingreen Female 2:55:00 5:56:00.5 5:53:00

23 Bimbi Gray Female 3:09:00 6:29:09.2 6:26:09

25 Sarah-Jane Hipwell Female 3:14:00 6:36:58.3 6:33:58

28 Victoria Camilieri-Asch Female 2:54:00 6:47:45.5 6:44:45

31 Karen Brown Female 3:23:00 7:25:02.3 7:22:02

Overall Place First Name Last Name Gender Turn Time Time 

Corrected 

Time

1 Chris Coombes Male 1:57:00 3:58:26.8 3:55:26

2 Oyoung Kwon Male 1:55:00 3:58:40.6 3:55:40

3 Fred Boin Male 2:00:00 4:03:04.8 4:00:04

4 Adam Taylor Male 1:53:00 4:03:31.0 4:00:31

5 Gyuhwang Lee Male 1:56:00 4:12:58.5 4:09:58

6 Sean Hynes Male 1:57:00 4:22:40.3 4:19:40

7 Rolf Baltes Male 2:23:00 4:51:12.6 4:48:12

8 Sheamus O'Connor Male 2:05:00 5:11:07.2 5:08:07

9 Sacha Cavelier Male 2:21:00 5:17:02.1 5:14:02

10 Don Sutherland Male 2:21:00 5:18:37.5 5:15:37

12 David Haliczer Male 2:30:00 5:28:22.6 5:25:22

13 CJ Pearson Male 2:40:00 5:32:55.1 5:29:55

14 Mick Morier Male 2:48:00 5:35:47.5 5:32:47

19 Henry Russell Male 2:52:00 5:59:39.1 5:56:39

20 Jaeyong Lee Male 2:28:00 6:05:05.7 6:02:05

21 Joshua Tambunan Male 2:43:00 6:15:02.5 6:12:02

22 Nolan Nel Male 2:48:00 6:22:32.2 6:19:32

24 Luke Porter Male 2:52:00 6:31:01.0 6:28:01

26 Paul Wood Male 3:11:00 6:37:01.1 6:34:01

27 Adam Treanor Male 2:44:00 6:41:38.8 6:38:38

29 Jack Cunagin Male 2:55:00 7:03:45.4 7:00:45

30 Matthew Allen Male 3:27:00 7:03:52.8 7:00:52

32 Sean Pascoe Male 3:30:00 7:42:43.8 7:39:43



Lamingotn Classic 2024

Saturday 19/10/2024

All 21.3km Results

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Coady Vogele Half-Marathon Male 1:39:35.8

2 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:48:01.1

3 Luke Page B2B Male 1:51:55.7

4 Harry Fisher B2B Male 1:53:57.9

5 Chris Hoye Half-Marathon Male 1:58:33.8

6 Thomas Maxwell B2B Male 1:58:46.9

7 Tim Ryan B2B Male 1:59:28.0

8 Paul Wynne B2B Male 2:09:14.7

9 Anthony Fitzgerald B2B Male 2:12:39.2

10 Robert Magner B2B Male 2:13:36.4

11 Rachel Knighton B2B Female 2:15:21.2

12 Jamie Vogele Half-Marathon Male 2:15:45.1

13 Theda Hinrichs Half-Marathon Female 2:22:59.4

14 Daniel Spencer B2B Male 2:23:45.6

15 Kent Lechmere Half-Marathon Male 2:26:00.3

16 Martin McKern B2B Male 2:26:02.1

17 Thomas Hagglund B2B Male 2:26:33.1

18 Jacob Schweitzer B2B Male 2:27:10.8

19 Jonas Rosborg Half-Marathon Male 2:27:19.9

20 Ivan Holland Half-Marathon Male 2:27:22.5

21 Ben Canavan B2B Male 2:27:45.2

22 Matt Channell Half-Marathon Male 2:30:33.4

23 Jessica Burke B2B Female 2:31:40.6

24 Harry Goodwin Half-Marathon Male 2:33:32.7

25 Stuart Shinfield B2B Male 2:34:57.1

26 Bryan Robertson B2B Male 2:36:36.1

27 David Beasley B2B Male 2:37:38.1

28 Jonathan Ward B2B Male 2:38:39.2

29 Matt Cornell B2B Male 2:38:55.8

30 Kaye Roberts B2B Female 2:43:27.4

31 Vikki Schweitzer B2B Female 2:47:52.6

32 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:50:18.5

33 Liz Maxwell B2B Female 2:54:29.9

34 Celine Chaleat Half-Marathon Female 2:56:55.1

35 Mick Rowan Half-Marathon Male 3:03:56.4

36 Sarah Twidle Half-Marathon Female 3:04:02.8

37 Marnie Wood Half-Marathon Female 3:04:03.8

38 Jenny Canavan B2B Female 3:08:35.5

39 Michael Szalkowski Half-Marathon Male 3:09:15.0

40 Ian Cooper Half-Marathon Male 3:10:42.0

41 Megan Williamson B2B Female 3:12:40.3

42 Helen Reynolds B2B Female 3:15:57.0

43 Rebecca Ryan B2B Female 3:18:02.9

44 Kylie Carr B2B Female 3:18:46.9

45 Raina Maxworthy B2B Female 3:18:47.6

46 Michael Forrest Half-Marathon Male 3:19:21.0

47 Jodie Davis Half-Marathon Female 3:19:56.0

48 Sandra Bot B2B Female 3:28:50.0

49 Mark Benson Half-Marathon Male 3:32:18.8

50 Leilani Owen Half-Marathon Female 3:35:39.9

51 Laurent Piano Half-Marathon Male 3:35:53.0

52 Peter Chapman-Stone B2B Male 3:49:54.5

53 Shane Comiskey Half-Marathon Male 3:51:46.6



Lamingotn Classic 2024

Saturday 19/10/2024

All 21.3km Results

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Rachel Knighton B2B Female 2:15:21.2

2 Theda Hinrichs Half-Marathon Female 2:22:59.4

3 Jessica Burke B2B Female 2:31:40.6

4 Kaye Roberts B2B Female 2:43:27.4

5 Vikki Schweitzer B2B Female 2:47:52.6

6 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:50:18.5

7 Liz Maxwell B2B Female 2:54:29.9

8 Celine Chaleat Half-Marathon Female 2:56:55.1

9 Sarah Twidle Half-Marathon Female 3:04:02.8

10 Marnie Wood Half-Marathon Female 3:04:03.8

11 Jenny Canavan B2B Female 3:08:35.5

12 Megan Williamson B2B Female 3:12:40.3

13 Helen Reynolds B2B Female 3:15:57.0

14 Rebecca Ryan B2B Female 3:18:02.9

15 Kylie Carr B2B Female 3:18:46.9

16 Raina Maxworthy B2B Female 3:18:47.6

17 Jodie Davis Half-Marathon Female 3:19:56.0

18 Sandra Bot B2B Female 3:28:50.0

19 Leilani Owen Half-Marathon Female 3:35:39.9

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Coady Vogele Half-Marathon Male 1:39:35.8

2 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:48:01.1

3 Luke Page B2B Male 1:51:55.7

4 Harry Fisher B2B Male 1:53:57.9

5 Chris Hoye Half-Marathon Male 1:58:33.8

6 Thomas Maxwell B2B Male 1:58:46.9

7 Tim Ryan B2B Male 1:59:28.0

8 Paul Wynne B2B Male 2:09:14.7

9 Anthony Fitzgerald B2B Male 2:12:39.2

10 Robert Magner B2B Male 2:13:36.4

11 Jamie Vogele Half-Marathon Male 2:15:45.1

12 Daniel Spencer B2B Male 2:23:45.6

13 Kent Lechmere Half-Marathon Male 2:26:00.3

14 Martin McKern B2B Male 2:26:02.1

15 Thomas Hagglund B2B Male 2:26:33.1

16 Jacob Schweitzer B2B Male 2:27:10.8

17 Jonas Rosborg Half-Marathon Male 2:27:19.9

18 Ivan Holland Half-Marathon Male 2:27:22.5

19 Ben Canavan B2B Male 2:27:45.2

20 Matt Channell Half-Marathon Male 2:30:33.4

21 Harry Goodwin Half-Marathon Male 2:33:32.7

22 Stuart Shinfield B2B Male 2:34:57.1

23 Bryan Robertson B2B Male 2:36:36.1

24 David Beasley B2B Male 2:37:38.1

25 Jonathan Ward B2B Male 2:38:39.2

26 Matt Cornell B2B Male 2:38:55.8

27 Mick Rowan Half-Marathon Male 3:03:56.4

28 Michael Szalkowski Half-Marathon Male 3:09:15.0

29 Ian Cooper Half-Marathon Male 3:10:42.0

30 Michael Forrest Half-Marathon Male 3:19:21.0

31 Mark Benson Half-Marathon Male 3:32:18.8

32 Laurent Piano Half-Marathon Male 3:35:53.0

33 Peter Chapman-Stone B2B Male 3:49:54.5

34 Shane Comiskey Half-Marathon Male 3:51:46.6



Lamingotn Classic 2024

Sunday 20/10/2024

All 21.3km Results

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:50:12.6

2 Luke Page B2B Male 1:54:40.0

3 Harry Fisher B2B Male 2:01:36.1

4 Tim Ryan B2B Male 2:06:12.2

5 Adam Taylor Half-Marathon Male 2:14:19.3

6 Robert Magner B2B Male 2:21:31.8

7 Thomas Maxwell B2B Male 2:22:55.7

8 Martin McKern B2B Male 2:24:07.8

9 Paul Wynne B2B Male 2:30:16.7

10 David Beasley B2B Male 2:31:13.7

11 Thomas Hagglund B2B Male 2:31:47.1

13 Daniel Spencer B2B Male 2:42:08.3

14 Ben Canavan B2B Male 2:43:30.0

15 Anthony Fitzgerald B2B Male 2:46:20.6

16 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:47:14.4

17 Sarah Chapman-Stone Half-Marathon Female 2:47:18.9

18 Jonathan Ward B2B Male 2:47:23.0

19 Carol Wingreen Half-Marathon Female 2:53:15.9

20 Bryan Robertson B2B Male 2:56:25.3

21 Kaye Roberts B2B Female 2:56:44.3

22 Louisa Coglan Half-Marathon Female 3:06:56.4

23 Matt Cornell B2B Male 3:06:58.4

24 Vikki Schweitzer B2B Female 3:07:36.9

25 Liz Maxwell B2B Female 3:07:37.6

26 Megan Williamson B2B Female 3:20:33.2

27 Stuart Shinfield B2B Male 3:23:48.2

28 Helen Reynolds B2B Female 3:23:53.5

29 Sandra Bot B2B Female 3:31:10.3

30 Huijie Wu Half-Marathon Male 3:31:17.0

31 Raina Maxworthy B2B Female 3:31:57.9

32 Kylie Carr B2B Female 3:31:58.5

12 Rebecca Ryan B2B Female 3:40:29.9



Lamingotn Classic 2024

Sunday 20/10/2024

All 21.3km Results

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:47:14.4

2 Sarah Chapman-Stone Half-Marathon Female 2:47:18.9

3 Carol Wingreen Half-Marathon Female 2:53:15.9

4 Kaye Roberts B2B Female 2:56:44.3

5 Louisa Coglan Half-Marathon Female 3:06:56.4

6 Vikki Schweitzer B2B Female 3:07:36.9

7 Liz Maxwell B2B Female 3:07:37.6

8 Megan Williamson B2B Female 3:20:33.2

9 Helen Reynolds B2B Female 3:23:53.5

10 Sandra Bot B2B Female 3:31:10.3

11 Raina Maxworthy B2B Female 3:31:57.9

12 Kylie Carr B2B Female 3:31:58.5

13 Rebecca Ryan B2B Female 3:40:29.9

Overall First Name Last Name Event Gender Time

1 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:50:12.6

2 Luke Page B2B Male 1:54:40.0

3 Harry Fisher B2B Male 2:01:36.1

4 Tim Ryan B2B Male 2:06:12.2

5 Adam Taylor Half-Marathon Male 2:14:19.3

6 Robert Magner B2B Male 2:21:31.8

7 Thomas Maxwell B2B Male 2:22:55.7

8 Martin McKern B2B Male 2:24:07.8

9 Paul Wynne B2B Male 2:30:16.7

10 David Beasley B2B Male 2:31:13.7

11 Thomas Hagglund B2B Male 2:31:47.1

12 Daniel Spencer B2B Male 2:42:08.3

13 Ben Canavan B2B Male 2:43:30.0

14 Anthony Fitzgerald B2B Male 2:46:20.6

15 Jonathan Ward B2B Male 2:47:23.0

16 Bryan Robertson B2B Male 2:56:25.3

17 Matt Cornell B2B Male 3:06:58.4

18 Stuart Shinfield B2B Male 3:23:48.2

19 Huijie Wu Half-Marathon Male 3:31:17.0



Lamington Classic 2024

Back to Back Results

Combined

Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time Sun Time Sat

Combined

Time

1 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:50:12 1:48:01 3:38:13

2 Luke Page B2B Male 1:54:40 1:51:55 3:46:35

3 Harry Fisher B2B Male 2:01:36 1:53:57 3:55:33

4 Tim Ryan B2B Male 2:06:12 1:59:28 4:05:40

5 Thomas Maxwell B2B Male 2:22:55 1:58:46 4:21:41

6 Robert Magner B2B Male 2:21:31 2:13:36 4:35:07

7 Paul Wynne B2B Male 2:30:16 2:09:14 4:39:30

8 Martin McKern B2B Male 2:24:07 2:26:02 4:50:09

9 Thomas Hagglund B2B Male 2:31:47 2:26:33 4:58:20

10 Anthony Fitzgerald B2B Male 2:46:20 2:12:39 4:58:59

11 Daniel Spencer B2B Male 2:42:08 2:23:45 5:05:53

12 David Beasley B2B Male 2:31:13 2:37:38 5:08:51

13 Ben Canavan B2B Male 2:43:30 2:27:45 5:11:15

14 Jonathan Ward B2B Male 2:47:23 2:38:39 5:26:02

15 Bryan Robertson B2B Male 2:56:25 2:36:36 5:33:01

16 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:47:14 2:50:18 5:37:32

17 Kaye Roberts B2B Female 2:56:44 2:43:27 5:40:11

18 Matt Cornell B2B Male 3:06:58 2:38:55 5:45:53

19 Vikki Schweitzer B2B Female 3:07:36 2:47:52 5:55:28

20 Stuart Shinfield B2B Male 3:23:48 2:34:57 5:58:45

21 Liz Maxwell B2B Female 3:07:37 2:54:29 6:02:06

22 Megan Williamson B2B Female 3:20:33 3:12:40 6:33:13

23 Helen Reynolds B2B Female 3:23:53 3:15:57 6:39:50

24 Raina Maxworthy B2B Female 3:31:57 3:18:47 6:50:44

25 Kylie Carr B2B Female 3:31:58 3:18:46 6:50:44

26 Rebecca Ryan B2B Female 3:40:29 3:18:02 6:58:31

27 Sandra Bot B2B Female 3:31:10 3:28:50 7:00:00



Lamington Classic 2024

Back to Back Results

Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time Sun Time Sat

Combined

Time

1 Ashleigh Proud B2B Female 2:47:14 2:50:18 5:37:32

2 Kaye Roberts B2B Female 2:56:44 2:43:27 5:40:11

3 Vikki Schweitzer B2B Female 3:07:36 2:47:52 5:55:28

5 Liz Maxwell B2B Female 3:07:37 2:54:29 6:02:06

6 Megan Williamson B2B Female 3:20:33 3:12:40 6:33:13

7 Helen Reynolds B2B Female 3:23:53 3:15:57 6:39:50

8 Raina Maxworthy B2B Female 3:31:57 3:18:47 6:50:44

9 Kylie Carr B2B Female 3:31:58 3:18:46 6:50:44

4 Rebecca Ryan B2B Female 3:40:29 3:18:02 6:58:31

10 Sandra Bot B2B Female 3:31:10 3:28:50 7:00:00

Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time Sun Time Sat

Combined

Time

1 Heath Phelan B2B Male 1:50:12 1:48:01 3:38:13

2 Luke Page B2B Male 1:54:40 1:51:55 3:46:35

3 Harry Fisher B2B Male 2:01:36 1:53:57 3:55:33

4 Tim Ryan B2B Male 2:06:12 1:59:28 4:05:40

5 Thomas Maxwell B2B Male 2:22:55 1:58:46 4:21:41

6 Robert Magner B2B Male 2:21:31 2:13:36 4:35:07

7 Paul Wynne B2B Male 2:30:16 2:09:14 4:39:30

8 Martin McKern B2B Male 2:24:07 2:26:02 4:50:09

9 Thomas Hagglund B2B Male 2:31:47 2:26:33 4:58:20

10 Anthony Fitzgerald B2B Male 2:46:20 2:12:39 4:58:59

11 Daniel Spencer B2B Male 2:42:08 2:23:45 5:05:53

12 David Beasley B2B Male 2:31:13 2:37:38 5:08:51

13 Ben Canavan B2B Male 2:43:30 2:27:45 5:11:15

14 Jonathan Ward B2B Male 2:47:23 2:38:39 5:26:02

15 Bryan Robertson B2B Male 2:56:25 2:36:36 5:33:01

16 Matt Cornell B2B Male 3:06:58 2:38:55 5:45:53

17 Stuart Shinfield B2B Male 3:23:48 2:34:57 5:58:45


